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Sociology Fall 2021 

Please check the UNC Schedule of Classes for the most accurate/updated information  
(courses with -900 suffix are for online degree students only and are not shown here) 

 

Undergraduate and Graduate Classes in order of Course Number 

Course  Time Days CRN  Description  Location  Instructor 
SOC 100-001 8:00-8:50am MWF 14294 Principles of Sociology  CAND 1260 TBA 
SOC 100-002 9:30-10:45am TR 14295 Principles of Sociology  MICH L0174 Schott 
SOC 100-003 11:00-12:15pm TR 14296 Principles of Sociology  ROSS 1040 Schott 
SOC 120-001  1:25-2:15pm MWF 14297 Intro. to Family Studies  MICH L0074 Harmon 
SOC 215-001 2:00-3:15pm TR 14298 Human Behav & Envirnmnt MICH L0174 Fairchild 
SOC 221-001 8:00-9:15am TR 14299 Sociology of Gender  CAND 1220 Moore 
SOC 231-001  10:10-11:00am MW 14300 Intro to Soc Practice  CAND 0220 Nelson 
SOC 237-001  11:15-12:05pm MWF 14302 Soc Race Racism Power  ROSS 1040 Leek 
SOC 237-002 2:00-3:15pm TR 14303 Soc Race Racism Power MICH L0108 Beals 
SOC 240-001 9:05-9:55am MWF 14301 Gndr Race Class Sexuality CAND 2295 Newman 
SOC 304-001 9:30-10:45am TR 14304 Soc Sex Trafficking, Sex Wrk CAND 2375 Henderson 
SOC 324-970  Online  14305 Issues in the Family Online Moore 
SOC 325-001 9:05-9:55am MWF 14306 Soc of Work & Occupations CAND 0260 Leek 
SOC 332-971 Online  14307 Social Psychology Online Schott 
SOC 351-001  12:30-1:45pm TR 14308 Classical Social Theory CAND 2375 Henderson 
SOC 352-971 Online  14309 Contemp Social Theory Online Wilcoxson 
SOC 361-001  11:00-12:15pm TR 13483 Methods of Soc Research I CAND 2035 Beals 
SOC 362-970 Online  14310 Methods of Soc Research II Online Harmon 
SOC 364-970  Online  14311 Methods of Soc Res II Lab Online Harmon 
SOC 400-970 Online  11577 Senior Seminar Online Harmon 
SOC 414-001  10:10-11:00am MWF 14314 Masculinities CAND 2295 Newman 
SOC 514-001  10:10-11:00am MWF 14315 Masculinities CAND 2295 Newman 
SOC 495-001 3:30-4:45pm TR 14316 Grant Writing for Soc Probs CAND 1085 Beals 
SOC 597-001 3:30-4:45pm TR 14423 Grant Writing for Soc Probs CAND 1085 Beals 
SOC 539-001 11:00-1:45pm T 14318 Seminar in Soc Practice CAND 0395 Moore 
SOC 552-001 3:35-6:50pm M 14319 Applied Social Theory CAND 2190 Leek 

  
 Classes listed by days/times/type on next page.        Revised 03/15/2021  
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Sociology Fall 2021 

Please check the UNC Schedule of Classes for the most accurate/updated information  
(courses with -900 suffix are for online degree students only and are not shown here) 

Undergraduate Classes (synchronous, with days/times/location) 
Course  Time Days CRN  Description  Location  Instructor 

SOC 100-001 8:00-8:50am MWF 14294 Principles of Sociology  CAND 1260 TBA 
SOC 240-001 9:05-9:55am MWF 14301 Gndr Race Class Sexuality CAND 2295 Newman 
SOC 325-001 9:05-9:55am MWF 14306 Soc of Work & Occupations CAND 0260 Leek 
SOC 231-001  10:10-11:00am MW 14300 Intro to Soc Practice  CAND 0220 Nelson 
SOC 414-001  10:10-11:00am MWF 14314 Masculinities CAND 2295 Newman 
SOC 237-001  11:15-12:05pm MWF 14302 Soc Race Racism Power  ROSS 1040 Leek 
SOC 120-001  1:25-2:15pm MWF 14297 Intro. to Family Studies  MICH L0074 Harmon 
SOC 221-001 8:00-9:15am TR 14299 Sociology of Gender  CAND 1220 Moore 
SOC 100-002 9:30-10:45am TR 14295 Principles of Sociology  MICH L0174 Schott 
SOC 304-001 9:30-10:45am TR 14304 Soc Sex Trafficking, Sex Wrk CAND 2375 Henderson 
SOC 100-003 11:00-12:15pm TR 14296 Principles of Sociology  ROSS 1040 Schott 
SOC 361-001  11:00-12:15pm TR 13483 Methods of Soc Research I CAND 2035 Beals 
SOC 351-001  12:30-1:45pm TR 14308 Classical Social Theory CAND 2375 Henderson 
SOC 215-001 2:00-3:15pm TR 14298 Human Behav & Envirnmnt MICH L0174 Fairchild 
SOC 237-002 2:00-3:15pm TR 14303 Soc Race Racism Power MICH L0108 Beals 
SOC 495-001 3:30-4:45pm TR 14316 Grant Writing for Soc Probs CAND 1085 Beals 

 

Online Undergraduate Classes (asynchronous) 
Course  CRN  Description  Location  Instructor 

SOC 324-970  14305 Issues in the Family Online Moore 
SOC 332-971 14307 Social Psychology Online Schott 
SOC 352-971 14309 Contemp Social Theory Online Wilcoxson 
SOC 362-970 14310 Methods of Soc Research II Online Harmon 
SOC 364-970  14311 Methods of Soc Res II Lab Online Harmon 
SOC 400-970 11577 Senior Seminar Online Harmon 

 

Graduate Classes 
Days Time CRN Course Title Location Professor 

MWF 10:10-11:00am 14315 SOC 514-001  Masculinities CAND 2295 Newman 
M 3:35-6:50pm 14319 SOC 552-001 Applied Social Theory CAND 2190 Leek 
T 11:00-1:45pm 14318 SOC 539-001 Seminar in Soc Practice CAND 0395 Moore 

TR 3:30-4:45pm 14423 SOC 597-001 Grant Writing for Soc Probs CAND 1085 Beals 
Classes listed by course number on previous page.      Revised 03/15/2021 
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